
2/2/2023  Pine Knob High School League - JV Slalom  --  Girls

Bib Racer Team Blue Red Result
588 Christina Yeras NDP 28.42 (1) 32.01 (1) 60.43 1
550 Olivia Slotka RA 28.74 (2) 33.91 (3) 62.65 2
606 Emmy Pearce BH 29.72 (3) 34.11 (6) 63.83 3
551 Naomi Posa RA 30.57 (5) 33.93 (4) 64.50 4
545 Erin Monette RH 31.06 (8) 33.98 (5) 65.04 5
508 Ella Reed CHS 30.93 (6.5) 35.00 (8) 65.93 6
587 Amelia Kayi NDP 30.50 (4) 35.49 (11) 65.99 7
552 Eden Moran RA 31.24 (9) 34.87 (7) 66.11 8
505 Wynne Gibson CK 30.93 (6.5) 35.21 (9) 66.14 9
590 Addison Mikel NDP 31.67 (12) 35.75 (13) 67.42 10
613 Reanna Kumar DCDS 32.49 (15) 35.66 (12) 68.15 11
503 Izzy Taylor CK 31.47 (10) 36.69 (17) 68.16 12
502 Megan Granger CK 32.59 (16) 36.52 (16) 69.11 13
504 Katie Thacher CK 33.03 (17) 37.20 (18) 70.23 14
547 Rowan Feldkamp RH 33.74 (18) 38.50 (20) 72.24 15
543 Lillian Maritczak RH 34.50 (20) 39.45 (22) 73.95 16
522 Sami Clelland LO 34.29 (19) 41.06 (26) 75.35 17
591 Violet Dedivanaj NDP 35.81 (22) 39.68 (23) 75.49 18
544 Olivia Gittner RH 35.13 (21) 41.04 (25) 76.17 19
614 Alissa Wu DCDS 40.71 (29) 36.16 (14) 76.87 20
615 Addy Garn DCDS 35.88 (23) 41.34 (28) 77.22 21
538 Emerson Zsigo SC 36.18 (24) 42.16 (32) 78.34 22
592 Skylar Vanhecke NDP 36.70 (25) 41.89 (30) 78.59 23
509 Grace Campau CHS 37.93 (27) 41.29 (27) 79.22 24
523 Maddy Boos-Niespolo LO 31.90 (13) 47.59 (33) 79.49 25
616 Ella Kalczynski DCDS 37.70 (26) 42.00 (31) 79.70 26
607 Sierra Anthony BH 55.30 (32) 33.73 (2) 89.03 27
539 Jordan Bishop SC 43.82 (30) 49.53 (34) 93.35 28
608 Sarah Linn BH 55.92 (33) 37.85 (19) 93.77 29
537 Rori Vollmert SC 47.11 (31) 52.49 (35) 99.60 30
548 Keira Long RH 1:02.75 (34) 38.63 (21) 101.38 31
554 Alaina O'Connor RA 40.08 (28) 1:18.95 (37) 119.03 32
589 Ruthie Evans NDP DSQ 36.27 (15) 40
546 Sienna Worde RH DSQ 35.39 (10) 40
524 Emily Thelen LO 32.24 (14) DNF 40
501 Harriet Cortez CK 31.62 (11) DNF 40
553 Eliza Pizzuti RA DSQ 40.61 (24) 40
526 Paula Vizcaino LO DSQ 54.13 (36) 40
618 Elise Kim DCDS DSQ 41.70 (29) 40
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2/2/2023  Pine Knob High School League - JV Slalom  --  Boys

Bib Racer Team Blue Red Result
88 Andrew Brownell NDP 25.69 (2) 27.66 (1) 53.35 1
87 Derek Hallman NDP 25.82 (3) 27.81 (2) 53.63 2
2 Luke Mikesell CK 25.47 (1) 28.70 (3) 54.17 3
10 Aiden Pagel CHS 27.26 (4) 29.27 (4) 56.53 4
107 Eugene Belski BH 27.67 (7) 29.61 (5) 57.28 5
11 Andre Lafond CHS 27.92 (10) 30.21 (7) 58.13 6
5 Cooper Wells CK 27.64 (6) 31.53 (11) 59.17 7
13 Braeden Weich CHS 28.33 (12) 31.39 (9.5) 59.72 8
106 Jack Victor BH 29.00 (14) 30.98 (8) 59.98 9
53 Spencer McCormick RA 27.89 (9) 32.28 (14) 60.17 10
89 Gavin DeYoung NDP 28.23 (11) 32.44 (15) 60.67 11
3 Lucas Tikkanen CK 29.14 (15) 31.69 (12) 60.83 12
43 Ayden Childs RH 29.23 (16) 32.89 (16) 62.12 13
23 Josh Cotter LO 30.44 (20) 32.13 (13) 62.57 14
12 Spencer Brandon CHS 30.04 (19) 32.91 (17) 62.95 15
14 Gavin Rose CHS 29.91 (18) 33.19 (19) 63.10 16
40 Michael Haluska SC 31.27 (23) 33.03 (18) 64.30 17
109 Casey Knas BH 31.25 (22) 35.78 (23) 67.03 18
22 Conner Liedke LO 37.26 (34) 29.86 (6) 67.12 19
92 Brooks Warner NDP 33.37 (28) 34.39 (22) 67.76 20
25 Gonzalo Salmeron-Fernandez LO 31.41 (24) 37.20 (28) 68.61 21
51 Aiden Hanley RA 28.65 (13) 40.98 (31) 69.63 22
38 Stuart Grindem SC 29.74 (17) 40.96 (30) 70.70 23
54 Thomas Glover RA 34.04 (30) 36.69 (25) 70.73 24.5
114 Arjun Atwal DCDS 33.78 (29) 36.95 (26) 70.73 24.5
42 Adrian Stadelmeyer SC 34.35 (31) 37.52 (29) 71.87 26
9 Cole Hedstrom CHS 27.84 (8) 44.21 (32) 72.05 27
91 Gavin Gaynor NDP 39.72 (37) 33.41 (21) 73.13 28
52 Andrew Waechter RA 40.16 (38) 33.33 (20) 73.49 29
4 Luc Fawaz CK 37.41 (35) 37.05 (27) 74.46 30
7 Jacob Klein CK 30.79 (21) 44.41 (33) 75.20 31
26 Nolan Schilke LO 40.24 (39) 44.99 (35) 85.23 32
113 Asim Handy DCDS 49.36 (43) 36.28 (24) 85.64 33
41 Avery Zsigo SC 33.06 (27) 56.41 (37) 89.47 34
44 Carter Rupert RH 45.57 (42) 44.51 (34) 90.08 35
39 Conor Courtade SC 31.87 (26) 58.41 (38) 90.28 36
110 Mayas Smith BH 43.25 (40) 47.37 (36) 90.62 37
80 James Mihelich ATU DNF DSQ 47
50 Austin Kaczocha RA 34.80 (32) DNF 47
90 Massimo Kunath NDP 39.22 (36) DNF 47
8 Michael Brancheau CHS 35.40 (33) DNF 47
45 Jackson Smith RH DNF 31.39 (9.5) 47
24 Nico Dumbrique LO DSQ DNF 47
37 Andrew Haluska SC 27.30 (5) DNF 47
36 Avi Sharma SC 44.04 (41) DNF 47
93 Jack Hallman NDP 31.44 (25) DNF 47
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2/2/2023  Pine Knob High School League - JV Slalom  --  Girls
Team Bib Racer Run 1 Run 2 Result Pts Score

1 NDP 588 Christina Yeras 28.42 (1) 32.01 (1) 60.43 1 * 36
587 Amelia Kayi 30.50 (4) 35.49 (11) 65.99 7 *
590 Addison Mikel 31.67 (12) 35.75 (13) 67.42 10 *
591 Violet Dedivanaj 35.81 (22) 39.68 (23) 75.49 18 *
592 Skylar Vanhecke 36.70 (25) 41.89 (30) 78.59 23
589 Ruthie Evans DSQ 36.27 (15) 40

2 RA 550 Olivia Slotka 28.74 (2) 33.91 (3) 62.65 2 * 46
551 Naomi Posa 30.57 (5) 33.93 (4) 64.50 4 *
552 Eden Moran 31.24 (9) 34.87 (7) 66.11 8 *
554 Alaina O'Connor 40.08 (28) 1:18.95 (37) 119.03 32 *
553 Eliza Pizzuti DSQ 40.61 (24) 40

3 CK 505 Wynne Gibson 30.93 (6.5) 35.21 (9) 66.14 9 * 48
503 Izzy Taylor 31.47 (10) 36.69 (17) 68.16 12 *
502 Megan Granger 32.59 (16) 36.52 (16) 69.11 13 *
504 Katie Thacher 33.03 (17) 37.20 (18) 70.23 14 *
501 Harriet Cortez 31.62 (11) DNF 40

4 RH 545 Erin Monette 31.06 (8) 33.98 (5) 65.04 5 * 55
547 Rowan Feldkamp 33.74 (18) 38.50 (20) 72.24 15 *
543 Lillian Maritczak 34.50 (20) 39.45 (22) 73.95 16 *
544 Olivia Gittner 35.13 (21) 41.04 (25) 76.17 19 *
548 Keira Long 1:02.75 (34) 38.63 (21) 101.38 31
546 Sienna Worde DSQ 35.39 (10) 40

5 DCDS 613 Reanna Kumar 32.49 (15) 35.66 (12) 68.15 11 * 78
614 Alissa Wu 40.71 (29) 36.16 (14) 76.87 20 *
615 Addy Garn 35.88 (23) 41.34 (28) 77.22 21 *
616 Ella Kalczynski 37.70 (26) 42.00 (31) 79.70 26 *
618 Elise Kim DSQ 41.70 (29) 40

6 LO 522 Sami Clelland 34.29 (19) 41.06 (26) 75.35 17 * 122
523 Maddy Boos-Niespolo 31.90 (13) 47.59 (33) 79.49 25 *
524 Emily Thelen 32.24 (14) DNF 40 *
526 Paula Vizcaino DSQ 54.13 (36) 40 *

7 CHS 508 Ella Reed 30.93 (6.5) 35.00 (8) 65.93 6 * No score
509 Grace Campau 37.93 (27) 41.29 (27) 79.22 24 *

8 BH 606 Emmy Pearce 29.72 (3) 34.11 (6) 63.83 3 * No score
607 Sierra Anthony 55.30 (32) 33.73 (2) 89.03 27 *
608 Sarah Linn 55.92 (33) 37.85 (19) 93.77 29 *

9 SC 538 Emerson Zsigo 36.18 (24) 42.16 (32) 78.34 22 * No score
539 Jordan Bishop 43.82 (30) 49.53 (34) 93.35 28 *
537 Rori Vollmert 47.11 (31) 52.49 (35) 99.60 30 *
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2/2/2023  Pine Knob High School League - JV Slalom  --  Boys
Team Bib Racer Run 1 Run 2 Result Pts Score

1 CHS 10 Aiden Pagel 27.26 (4) 29.27 (4) 56.53 4 * 33
11 Andre Lafond 27.92 (10) 30.21 (7) 58.13 6 *
13 Braeden Weich 28.33 (12) 31.39 (9.5) 59.72 8 *
12 Spencer Brandon 30.04 (19) 32.91 (17) 62.95 15 *
14 Gavin Rose 29.91 (18) 33.19 (19) 63.10 16
9 Cole Hedstrom 27.84 (8) 44.21 (32) 72.05 27
8 Michael Brancheau 35.40 (33) DNF 47

2 NDP 88 Andrew Brownell 25.69 (2) 27.66 (1) 53.35 1 * 34
87 Derek Hallman 25.82 (3) 27.81 (2) 53.63 2 *
89 Gavin DeYoung 28.23 (11) 32.44 (15) 60.67 11 *
92 Brooks Warner 33.37 (28) 34.39 (22) 67.76 20 *
91 Gavin Gaynor 39.72 (37) 33.41 (21) 73.13 28
90 Massimo Kunath 39.22 (36) DNF 47
93 Jack Hallman 31.44 (25) DNF 47

3 CK 2 Luke Mikesell 25.47 (1) 28.70 (3) 54.17 3 * 52
5 Cooper Wells 27.64 (6) 31.53 (11) 59.17 7 *
3 Lucas Tikkanen 29.14 (15) 31.69 (12) 60.83 12 *
4 Luc Fawaz 37.41 (35) 37.05 (27) 74.46 30 *
7 Jacob Klein 30.79 (21) 44.41 (33) 75.20 31

4 BH 107 Eugene Belski 27.67 (7) 29.61 (5) 57.28 5 * 69
106 Jack Victor 29.00 (14) 30.98 (8) 59.98 9 *
109 Casey Knas 31.25 (22) 35.78 (23) 67.03 18 *
110 Mayas Smith 43.25 (40) 47.37 (36) 90.62 37 *

5 RA 53 Spencer McCormick 27.89 (9) 32.28 (14) 60.17 10 * 85.5
51 Aiden Hanley 28.65 (13) 40.98 (31) 69.63 22 *
54 Thomas Glover 34.04 (30) 36.69 (25) 70.73 24.5 *
52 Andrew Waechter 40.16 (38) 33.33 (20) 73.49 29 *
50 Austin Kaczocha 34.80 (32) DNF 47

6 LO 23 Josh Cotter 30.44 (20) 32.13 (13) 62.57 14 * 86
22 Conner Liedke 37.26 (34) 29.86 (6) 67.12 19 *
25 Gonzalo Salmeron-Fernandez 31.41 (24) 37.20 (28) 68.61 21 *
26 Nolan Schilke 40.24 (39) 44.99 (35) 85.23 32 *
24 Nico Dumbrique DSQ DNF 47
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2/2/2023  Pine Knob High School League - JV Slalom  --  Boys
Team Bib Racer Run 1 Run 2 Result Pts Score

7 SC 40 Michael Haluska 31.27 (23) 33.03 (18) 64.30 17 * 100
38 Stuart Grindem 29.74 (17) 40.96 (30) 70.70 23 *
42 Adrian Stadelmeyer 34.35 (31) 37.52 (29) 71.87 26 *
41 Avery Zsigo 33.06 (27) 56.41 (37) 89.47 34 *
39 Conor Courtade 31.87 (26) 58.41 (38) 90.28 36
36 Avi Sharma 44.04 (41) DNF 47
37 Andrew Haluska 27.30 (5) DNF 47

8 DCDS 114 Arjun Atwal 33.78 (29) 36.95 (26) 70.73 24.5 * No score
113 Asim Handy 49.36 (43) 36.28 (24) 85.64 33 *

9 RH 43 Ayden Childs 29.23 (16) 32.89 (16) 62.12 13 * No score
44 Carter Rupert 45.57 (42) 44.51 (34) 90.08 35 *
45 Jackson Smith DNF 31.39 (9.5) 47 *

10 ATU 80 James Mihelich DNF DSQ 47 * No score
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